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KK Gauschießen 2017

Weißenhorn 01.04.2017

KK Einzel Sieger

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Startnr.

2
1

Vogel, Franz Peter

21_Schießen

292

46
2

Gourmet, Jean-Claude

25_Weißenhorn

288

10
3

Steck, Daniel

01_SV Attenhofen

287

45
3

Gläser, Saskia

16_Obenhausen

287

35
5

Dangel, Karl-Heinz

25_Weißenhorn

284

13
6

Pöhlmann, Martina

16_Obenhausen

283

36
7

Dangel, Monika

25_Weißenhorn

283

11
8

Schultheiß, Walter

16_Obenhausen

282

12
9

Neumeyer, Martina

16_Obenhausen

279

24
9

Benz, Josef

21_Schießen

279

21
11

Stöhr, Johann

05_Biberachzell

275

5
11

Kast, Andreas

06_Bubenhausen

275

38
13

Merk, Daniel

18_Oberreichenbach

273

6
13

Amann, Dominik

16_Obenhausen

273

32
15

Bader, Adolf

21_Schießen

272

33
15

Zuchtriegel, Konrad Josef

21_Schießen

272

41
15

Unseld, Hans-Jürgen

25_Weißenhorn

272

48
18

Weithmann, Josef Maximilian

21_Schießen

270

19
19

Steck, Stefanie

01_SV Attenhofen

270

28
19

Steidle, Christian

21_Schießen

270

14
21

Gerstlauer, Karin

21_Schießen

269

30
22

Maier, Josef Ludwig

16_Obenhausen

268
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KK Gauschießen 2017

Weißenhorn 01.04.2017

KK Einzel Sieger

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Startnr.

47
23

Moll, Anton

21_Schießen

267

18
24

Haberes, Stefanie

01_SV Attenhofen

267

22
24

Schultheiß, Reinhard

16_Obenhausen

267

1
26

Schittenhelm, Karl-Heinz

13_Witzighausen

264

23
27

Schneider, Manfred

21_Schießen

262

39
27

Merk, Erwin

18_Oberreichenbach

262

34
29

Reiter, Hermann

25_Weißenhorn

262

37
29

Moll, Hermann

25_Weißenhorn

262

16
31

Markthaler, Daniela

06_Bubenhausen

257

40
32

Mayer, Marius

25_Weißenhorn

255

15
33

Wenzel, Rudolf

06_Bubenhausen

254

42
34

Sauter, Daniela

16_Obenhausen

247

54
35

Ponzer, Dieter

13_Witzighausen

246

20
36

Haberes, Cäcilie

01_SV Attenhofen

237

17
37

Quaschner, Angelika

06_Bubenhausen

233

27
38

Moll, Roland

21_Schießen

227

7
39

Linke, Waltraud

13_Witzighausen

224

44
40

Noster, Fabian

13_Witzighausen

213

49
40

Weber, Michael

25_Weißenhorn

213

51
42

Klauer, Werner

05_Biberachzell

194

43
43

Unger, Tobias

21_Schießen

183

50
43

Knaur, Leopold

16_Obenhausen

183
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KK Gauschießen 2017

Weißenhorn 01.04.2017

KK Einzel Sieger

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Startnr.

53
43

Ponzer, Angela

13_Witzighausen

183

52
46

Mager, Daniel

13_Witzighausen

173
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KK Gauschießen 2017

Weißenhorn 01.04.2017

KK 100m

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 16_Obenhausen 1.131

Gläser, Saskia 287

Pöhlmann, Martina 283

Schultheiß, Walter 282

Neumeyer, Martina 279

2 25_Weißenhorn 1.126

Gourmet, Jean-Claude 288

Dangel, Karl-Heinz 284

Dangel, Monika 283

Unseld, Hans-Jürgen 272

3 21_Schießen 1.115

Vogel, Franz Peter 292

Benz, Josef 279

Zuchtriegel, Konrad Josef 272

Bader, Adolf 272

4 01_SV Attenhofen 1.061

Steck, Daniel 287

Steck, Stefanie 270

Haberes, Stefanie 267

Haberes, Cäcilie 237

5 06_Bubenhausen 1.019

Kast, Andreas 275

Markthaler, Daniela 257

Wenzel, Rudolf 254

Quaschner, Angelika 233

6 13_Witzighausen 947

Schittenhelm, Karl-Heinz 264

Ponzer, Dieter 246

Linke, Waltraud 224

Noster, Fabian 213

7 18_Oberreichenbach 535

Merk, Daniel 273

Merk, Erwin 262

8 05_Biberachzell 469

Stöhr, Johann 275

Klauer, Werner 194

Datum: 09.04.2017
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